Features
PC/104 Single Board Computer with
AMD® Geode™ LX800Cool LiteRunner-LX800
AMD® Geode™ LX800 @0.9W, 500 MHz,
256 MB soldered DDR400 RAM
Graphics up to 1920 x 1440 pixels - VGA, TFT, LVDS,
with backlight
2x LAN, 4x USB 2.0

Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
t02-0008-20 PC/104, CLR-LX800 CPU board with AMD® Geode™-
LX800 @0.9W
Super I/O ITE8712
I/O Companion CS5536
AMD® Geode™ LX800
SPI
Watchdog
SMB
LPCEIDE
Transmitter
DS90C383B
AC'97 Audio USB 2.0
LPT SST FWH
SST25LF080A
USB1
LAN
LAN
RAM 256 MB
ITE8888
PC/104
Connector
I/O
VGA
USB2
USB4
USB3
BMC / SEMA
UPD78F0511GA
EIDE
Memory
Controller
Graphics
Controller
LVDS
TFT
PCI
Intel PC82551IT
Intel PC82551IT
PS2
CF Socket
Codec ALC203
UART
GPIO
RS485
PS2
LPT
LTC1334
2x UART LTC1334 COM2
COM1
Note: All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ADLINK Technology:
  CLR-LX800-R-05  CLR-LX800-C-05  CLR-LX800-E-05